Sculptor 4GL Database software kindly supplied by www.sculptor.com

Pentathlon GB BritishTriathlon Championships

Tudor Grange LC, Solihull - 17 November 2012

Triathlon Team Results

Youth B Boys
1 North Kent MPC

59 Alexander Macaulay
71 David Carr
78 Benjamin Pond

2 Whitgift School - A

80 Henry Choong
69 Mitchell Goff
77 David Pearson

3 Blackpool Aquatics ASC
81 William Eccleston
66 Callum Hudson
64 Shane Looker

4 Whitgift School - B

75 James Male
82 Joshua Haasz
62 Andrew Brackenbury

5 Yorkshire Pentathlon Club

63 Kai Lawson-Tovey
61 Maximilian Crossling
74 Joseph Barton

Time of Issue: 14:06

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

9961

9391

8717

8194

7099

Application developed by L Moss copyright 1990-2011

Qe
At

PENTATHLON -GB



