Pentathlon GB BritishTriathlon Championships Tudor Grange LC, Solihull - 17 November 2012 Triathlon Team Results



Youth B Boys

1	59	th Kent MPC Alexander Macaulay David Carr		
		Benjamin Pond	Total:	9961
2	80 69	tgift School - A Henry Choong Mitchell Goff David Pearson	Total:	9391
3	81 66	Ckpool Aquatics ASC William Eccleston Callum Hudson Shane Looker	Total:	8717
4	75 82	tgift School - B James Male Joshua Haasz Andrew Brackenbury	Total:	8194
5	-	kshire Pentathlon Club Kai Lawson-Tovey Maximilian Crossling Joseph Barton	Total:	7099
Time of Issue: 14:06				